G H O S T  A R T I S T
3
INSPIRED. INSPIRING.
They work with glass and steel and concrete. Their canvas is the
cityspace.  They are the ghost artists. Unsung and uncredited,
their contributions nonetheless lend impact to the architectural
designs we admire everyday. These simple yet striking details are
the inspiration for Ghost Artist.
Facade in Chicanery, monolithic tile Trace in Recondite, monolithic tile
4 5
Semblance in Shroud, monolithic tileFacade in Shroud, monolithic tile
Trace in Shroud, monolithic tile Shadowpoint in Shroud, monolithic tile
76
Facade in Elusory with Negotiator in Black Book, monolithic tile
8 9
FAC15-20  GUISE
(Semblance SEM15-20, Shadowpoint SHA15-
20, Trace TRC15-20)
FAC94-96  UMBRA
(Semblance SEM94-96, Shadowpoint SHA94-
96, Trace TRC94-96)
FAC93-178  RECONDITE
(Semblance SEM93-178, Shadowpoint SHA93-
178, Trace TRC93-178)
FAC15-124  VISAGE
(Semblance SEM15-124, Shadowpoint SHA15-
124, Trace TRC15-124)
FAC124-94  CACHE
(Semblance SEM124-94, Shadowpoint SHA124-
94, Trace TRC124-94)
FAC60-82  SECLUDE
(Semblance SEM60-82, Shadowpoint SHA60-
82, Trace TRC60-82)
FAC48-122  VEILED
(Semblance SEM48-122, Shadowpoint SHA48-
122, Trace TRC48-122)
FAC122-120  CLOAK
(Semblance SEM122-120, Shadowpoint
SHA122-120, Trace TRC122-120)
FAC133-120  CONCEAL
(Semblance SEM133-120, Shadowpoint
SHA133-120, Trace TRC133-120)
FAC5-6  MYSTIFY
(Semblance SEM5-6, Shadowpoint SHA5-6,
Trace TRC5-6)
FAC171-25  SHROUD
(Semblance SEM171-25, Shadowpoint SHA171-
25, Trace TRC171-25)
FAC25-118  SPECTRAL
(Semblance SEM²5-118, Shadowpoint SHA25-
118, Trace TRC25-118)
FAC108-13  FACET
(Semblance SEM108-13, Shadowpoint SHA108-
13, Trace TRC108-13)
FAC52-126  ENSCONCE
(Semblance SEM52-126, Shadowpoint SHA52-
126, Trace TRC52-126)
FAC67-119  ELUSORY
(Semblance SEM67-119, Shadowpoint SHA67-
119, Trace TRC67-119)
FAC67-108  CHICANERY
(Semblance SEM67-108, Shadowpoint SHA67-
108, Trace TRC67-108)
FAC13-118  OBSCURA
(Semblance SEM13-118, Shadowpoint SHA13-
118, Trace TRC13-118)
FAC27-52  STEALTH
(Semblance SEM²7-52, Shadowpoint SHA27-
52, Trace TRC27-52)
Colorline shown in Facade
10 11
Core to our culture, we embrace sustainability with
practices such as third party voluntary product